SCD8601 Rev E
Common Features
❑ Radiation Total Dose
 - 100KRad - ACT8601/2
 - 30KRad - ACT8603/4
❑ 1.5A output current
❑ Current limited
❑ Line regulation .01% typ

SCD8601 Rev E
w w w . a e r o f l e x . c o m i n f o - a m s @ a e r o f l e x . c o m
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL SCREENING PACKAGE
 ACT8601-S Military Temperature, -55°C to +125°C,
Screened to the individual test methods of MIL-STD-883. Space Applications.
6 Lead
Thru-Hole Power
Pkg ACT8601-7 Commercial Flow, +25°C testing only
 ACT8602-S Military Temperature, -55°C to +125°C,
Screened to the individual test methods of MIL-STD-883. Space Applications.
6 Lead
Surface Mount
Power Pkg ACT8602-7 Commercial Flow, +25°C testing only
 ACT8603-S Military Temperature, -55°C to +125°C,
Screened to the individual test methods of MIL-STD-883. Space Applications.
6 Lead
Thru-Hole Power
Pkg ACT8603-7 Commercial Flow, +25°C testing only
 ACT8604-S Military Temperature, -55°C to +125°C,
Screened to the individual test methods of MIL-STD-883. Space Applications.
6 Lead
Surface Mount
Power Pkg ACT8604-7 Commercial Flow, +25°C testing only
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true